The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not
an expression of their approval or authorization.
SYSTEM 2
E
LE
C
TR
IC
A
L
D
IS
TR
IB
U
TI
O
N
56
DATA PORT PLATE
POWER PANEL
CONVERSION KIT
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WT. (LBS) PRICE NOTES
F2DPP 2.125" 3.625" 0.250" 0.10 $56 • This Data Port plate is used
at the base of a panel to
connect computers and/or
communication equipment.
•
• 4 port locations and comes with
1 blank insert.
• Available in BU, CW or SV finish.
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WT. (LBS) PRICE NOTES
F2PPCK.24 — 24" — 1 $184 Includes:
• Power Retro
• Base Cover with Power
Cutouts
• Panel to Panel Festoon
Order duplex outlets separately.
Order the 23” Pass-Through
Festoon, if you are converting a
non electrical panel with any of
the following:
• 3-Way connection
• 4-Way connection
• Base cover available in DT,
MT or LG
F2PPCK.30 — 30" — 2 $206
F2PPCK.36 — 36" — 2 $239
F2PPCK.42 — 42" — 2 $269
F2PPCK.48 — 48" — 3 $298
F2PPCK.60 — 60" — 5 $358
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WT. (LBS) PRICE NOTES
F2PPCK.12 — 12" — 1 $169 Includes:
• Power Retro— Pass Through
• Panel to Panel Festoon
Order the 23” Pass-Through
Festoon, if you are converting a
non electrical panel with any of
the following:
• 3-Way connection
• 4-Way connection
F2PPCK.18 — 18" — 1 $169
Friant & Associates | www.friant.com
SYSTEM 2
E
LE
C
TR
IC
A
L D
ISTR
IB
U
TIO
N
57
POWER GROMMET, 6x8
POWER GROMMET, 5x8
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FPWR.0608 8” 6” $695 • Worksurface mounted
 power/data grommet, 6x8
• Includes 10’ coiled power
cord to connect to power
source
• Distributes up to 10 amps
• Above Worksurface: (2)
CAT6 data ports (out), (2)
power outlets, (2) USB
ports
• Below Worksurface: (2)
CAT6 data ports (in), (2)
power outlets, Daisy Chain
ports (in/out)
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FPWR.0508 8” 5” $695 • Worksurface mounted
power/data grommet, 5x8
• Includes 10’ coiled power
cord to connect to power
source
• Distributes up to 10 amps
• Above Worksurface: (2)
CAT6 data ports (out), (2)
power outlets, (2) USB
ports
• Below Worksurface: (2)
CAT6 data ports (in), (1)
power outlet, Daisy Chain
ports (in/out)
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
Worksurface mounted power/data grommet product #: see charts below
finish: BA Brushed Aluminum, BC Brushed
Charcoal or CW Cloud White (contact cus-
tomer service for lead time)
NOTES ORDER EXAMPLE
Includes 10’ coiled power cord to connect to
power source, or daisy chain to next power
grommet
product #: FPWR.0608
finish: BA Brushed Aluminum
Power Grommet Worksurface Mounted
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not
an expression of their approval or authorization.
SYSTEM 2
SY
ST
E
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
58
DESCRIPTION
Worksurface hangs from a panel or Wall Strips.
It has a laminate top and a PVC edge. There
is a 7/8 ” gap at the back of the worksurface
for plug and cord passage. 54” to 84”
worksurfaces have a center support. Includes
cantilever brackets, attachment hardware
and mending plates for securing front of
worksurface to adjacent worksurface
NOTES
When spanning a 3-Way Connector, order the
worksurface with “-3W” at the end of the part
number.
Example: For a worksurface that would span
two 30”W Panels with one 3-Way Connector,
order the FSERWS.2460L-3W
SPECIFICATIONS OPTIONS
product #: see charts below
edge finish: see page 8
support finish: LG Light Gray, MT Medium Tone,
DT Dark Tone
worksurface finish: see page 8
mending plate: FASS22-0-ZN-LIST $3
ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: FSERWS.2424L
edge finish: LG
support finish: DT
worksurface finish: M1
Rectangular Worksurface
24" D WORKSURFACES
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSERWS.2424L 1.25" 24" 24" — — 30 $271
FSERWS.2430L 1.25" 30" 24" — — 36 $312
FSERWS.2436L 1.25" 36" 24" — — 41 $320
FSERWS.2442L 1.25" 42" 24" — — 47 $396
FSERWS.2448L 1.25" 48" 24" — — 53 $404
FSERWS.2454L 1.25" 54" 24" — — 58 $464
FSERWS.2460L 1.25" 60" 24" — — 64 $503
FSERWS.2466L 1.25" 66" 24" — — 70 $564
FSERWS.2472L 1.25" 72" 24" — — 76 $578
FSERWS.2478L 1.25" 78" 24" — — 81 $678
FSERWS.2484L 1.25" 84" 24" — — 87 $684
Friant & Associates | www.friant.com
SYSTEM 2
SY
STE
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
59
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSERWS.2424L-3W 1.25"  27.5" 24" — — 30 $389
FSERWS.2430L-3W 1.25"  33.5" 24" — — 36 $428
FSERWS.2436L-3W 1.25"  39.5" 24" — — 41 $439
FSERWS.2442L-3W 1.25"  45.5" 24" — — 47 $511
FSERWS.2448L-3W 1.25"  51.5" 24" — — 53 $523
FSERWS.2454L-3W 1.25"  57.5" 24" — — 58 $582
FSERWS.2460L-3W 1.25"  63.5" 24" — — 64 $622
FSERWS.2466L-3W 1.25"  69.5" 24" — — 70 $680
FSERWS.2472L-3W 1.25"  75.5" 24" — — 76 $694
FSERWS.2478L-3W 1.25"  81.5" 24" — — 81 $795
FSERWS.2484L-3W 1.25"  87.5" 24" — — 87 $801
30" D WORKSURFACES PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSERWS.3024L 1.25" 24" 30" — — 38 $361
FSERWS.3030L 1.25" 30" 30" — — 45 $413
FSERWS.3036L 1.25" 36" 30" — — 53 $423
FSERWS.3042L 1.25" 42" 30" — — 60 $508
FSERWS.3048L 1.25" 48" 30" — — 66 $520
FSERWS.3054L 1.25" 54" 30" — — 74 $590
FSERWS.3060L 1.25" 60" 30" — — 81 $631
FSERWS.3066L 1.25" 66" 30" — — 88 $705
FSERWS.3072L 1.25" 72" 30" — — 95 $719
FSERWS.3078L 1.25" 78" 30" — — 103 $843
FSERWS.3084L 1.25" 84" 30" — — 111 $849
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSERWS.3024L-3W 1.25"  27.5" 30" — — 38 $479
FSERWS.3030L-3W 1.25"  33.5" 30" — — 45 $530
FSERWS.3036L-3W 1.25"  39.5" 30" — — 53 $540
FSERWS.3042L-3W 1.25"  45.5" 30" — — 60 $625
FSERWS.3048L-3W 1.25"  51.5" 30" — — 66 $636
FSERWS.3054L-3W 1.25"  57.5" 30" — — 74 $708
FSERWS.3060L-3W 1.25"  63.5" 30" — — 81 $750
FSERWS.3066L-3W 1.25"  69.5" 30" — — 88 $822
FSERWS.3072L-3W 1.25"  75.5" 30" — — 95 $837
FSERWS.3078L-3W 1.25"  81.5" 30" — — 103 $962
FSERWS.3084L-3W 1.25"  87.5" 30" — — 111 $968
Rectangular Worksurface (cont’d)
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not
an expression of their approval or authorization.
SYSTEM 2
SY
ST
E
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
60
DESCRIPTION
Worksurface hangs from a panel or Wall Strips.
It has a laminate top and a PVC edge. There is
a 7/8 ” gap at the back of the worksurface for
plug and cord passage. It has 24” D or 30” D
connecting sides. Includes cantilever brackets,
and attachment hardware.
NOTES
• Includes one wire grommet, cantilever
brackets, one corner bracket, and
attachment hardware.
• Mending plates are included with
rectangular worksurfaces only.
• Order mending plates separately if
placing this worksurface next to another
non-rectangular worksurface.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
product #: see charts below
edge finish: see page 8
support finish: LG Light Gray, MT Medium Tone,
DT Dark Tone
worksurface finish: see page 8
mending plate: FASS22-0-ZN-LIST $3
ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: FSECWS.2436L
edge finish: LG
support finish: DT
worksurface finish: M1
90° NOTCHED CORNER
90° CURVED CORNER
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE NOTES
FSECWS.2436L 1.25" 36" 24" — — 53 $523    Corners are angled
(not available with
notched front edge)FSECWS.2442L 1.25" 42" 24" — — 72 $646
FSECWS.2448L 1.25" 48" 24" — — 83 $684
FSECWS.3036L 1.25" 36" 30" — — 60 $581
FSECWS.3042L 1.25" 42" 30" — — 74 $702
FSECWS.3048L 1.25" 48" 30" — — 85 $740
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSECCWS.2436L 1.25" 36" 24" — — 54 $523
FSECCWS.2442L 1.25" 42" 24" — — 68 $646
FSECCWS.2448L 1.25" 48" 24" — — 72 $684
FSECCWS.3036L 1.25" 36" 30" — — 60 $581
FSECCWS.3042L 1.25" 42" 30" — — 76 $702
FSECCWS.3048L 1.25" 48" 30" — — 78 $740
90° Notched and Curved Corner
*
*
*
*
Friant & Associates | www.friant.com
SYSTEM 2
SY
STE
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
61
DESCRIPTION
This Half Circle Worksurface has a notch,
and attaches to the end of two back to back
Rectangular or Extended Corner Worksurfaces,
and includes one Support Column Leg. It has a
laminate top and a PVC edge.
NOTES
• Support Column Leg has a leveling glide
and attaching hardware.
• Ships knocked down.
• Column leg finish: DT Dark Tone
• Mending plates are included with
rectangular worksurfaces only.
• Order mending plates separately if
placing this worksurface next to another
non-rectangular worksurface.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
product #: see charts below
edge finish: see page 8
support finish: LG Light Gray, MT Medium Tone,
DT Dark Tone
worksurface finish: see page 8
ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: FSEHCWS.50L
edge finish: LG
support finish: DT
worksurface finish: M11
SQUARE EDGE HALF
CIRCLE
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSEHCWS.50L 29" 52" 26" — — 55 $983
FSEHCWS.60L 29" 64" 32" — — 67 $1,109
Square Edge Half Circle
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not
an expression of their approval or authorization.
SYSTEM 2
SY
ST
E
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
62
QUARTER ROUND TOPS PART # HEIGHT DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FSEQWS.24L 1.25" 24" $506 • Notched for 2 Way
Quarter Round Top
DESCRIPTION
This Worksurface attaches to the end of two
worksurfaces at a 90 ° angle (as shown in
image). It has a laminate top, and a PVC edge.
Attachment hardware included
NOTES
• Ships unassembled
• Includes (1) pair shared cantilevers &
mending plates
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
product #: see charts below
edge finish: 3MM PVC, See page 8
worksurface finish: See page 8
support finish: See page 8
ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: FSEQWS.24L
edge finish: E1
worksurface finish: M1
support finish: CW
Friant & Associates | www.friant.com
SYSTEM 2
SY
STE
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
63
PART # HEIGHT DEPTH PRICE NOTES
FS120WDG.24 1.25" 24" $506 • Notched for 2 Way
120 °  WEDGE Top
DESCRIPTION
This Worksurface attaches to the end of two
worksurfaces at a 120 ° angle (as shown in
image). It has a laminate top, and a PVC edge.
Attachment hardware included
NOTES
• Ships unassembled
• Includes (1) pair shared cantilevers &
mending plates
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
product #: see charts below
edge finish: 3MM PVC, See page 8
worksurface finish: See page 8
support finish: See page 8
ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: FS120QWG.24
edge finish: E1
worksurface finish: M1
support finish: CW
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not
an expression of their approval or authorization.
SYSTEM 2
SY
ST
E
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
64
DESCRIPTION
Worksurface hangs from a panel or Wall Strips.
It has a laminate top and a PVC edge. There is
a 7/8 ” gap at the back of the worksurface for
plug and cord passage. Includes one Support
Column Leg.
NOTES
• Support Column Leg has a leveling glide
and attaching hardware.
• Ships knocked down.
• Column leg finish: DT Dark Tone
• Mending plates are included with
rectangular worksurfaces only.
• Order mending plates separately if
placing this worksurface next to another
non-rectangular worksurface.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
product #: see charts below
edge finish: see page 8
support finish: LG Light Gray, MT Medium Tone,
DT Dark Tone
worksurface finish: see page 8
ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: FSEDSP2448L
edge finish: LG
support finish: DT
worksurface finish: M11
SQUARE EDGE HALF
CIRCLE
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSEDSP.2448L 29" 48" 24" — — 62 $593
FSEDSP.3048L 29" 48" 30" — — 72 $649
FSEDSP.2460L 29" 60" 24" — — 73 $659
FSEDSP.3060L 29" 60" 30" — — 87 $719
FSEDSP.3072L 29" 72" 30" — — 101 $786
FSEDSP.3672L 29" 72" 36" — — 117 $867
Square Edge D-Shaped
Friant & Associates | www.friant.com
SYSTEM 2
SY
STE
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
65
Right Extended shown
DESCRIPTION
Worksurface hangs from a panel or Wall Strips.
It has a laminate top and a PVC edge. There is a
7/8” gap at the back of the worksurface for plug
and cord passage. 54” to 84” worksurfaces have
a center support.
NOTES
• Includes one wire grommet, cantilever
brackets, and one corner bracket
• Specify L for left extended, and R for right
extended.
• When ordering a worksurface spanning a
panel and a 3-Way or two panels with a
3-Way in between the panels, you will
need to:
• add 3.5” to the length of the worksurface
• add “-3W” to the part number
• add $80 to the list price
example:
Two 30” Frames with one 3-Way Connector
equals to 63.5”. In this case, order
FSENCWS.24366024L-3W ($563 + $80 = $643)
• Mending plates are included with
rectangular worksurfaces only.
• Order mending plates separately if placing
this worksurface next to another non-
rectangular worksurface.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
product #: see charts below
edge finish: see page 8
support finish: LG Light Gray, MT Medium Tone,
DT Dark Tone
worksurface finish: see page 8
left or right extended: L for Left, R for Right
ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: FSENCWS.24366024R
edge finish: LG
support finish: DT
worksurface finish: M11
left or right extended: R
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
36” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCWS.24366024L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" 74 $694
FSENCWS.24366024R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" 74 $694
FSENCWS.24366624L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" 81 $774
FSENCWS.24366624R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" 81 $774
FSENCWS.24367224L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" 87 $785
FSENCWS.24367224R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" 87 $785
FSENCWS.24367824L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" 93 $942
FSENCWS.24367824R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" 93 $942
FSENCWS.24368424L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" 99 $951
FSENCWS.24368424R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" 99 $951
90° Extended Notched Corner
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not
an expression of their approval or authorization.
SYSTEM 2
SY
ST
E
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
66
30” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
36” D
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
42” D
30” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
42” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCWS.30366030L 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" 88 $760
FSENCWS.30366030R 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" 88 $760
FSENCWS.30366630L 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" 95 $838
FSENCWS.30366630R 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" 95 $838
FSENCWS.30367230L 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" 102 $849
FSENCWS.30367230R 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" 102 $849
FSENCWS.30367830L 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" 110 $1,007
FSENCWS.30367830R 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" 110 $1,007
FSENCWS.30368430L 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" 117 $1,015
FSENCWS.30368430R 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" 117 $1,015
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCWS.24426024L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" 84 $836
FSENCWS.24426024R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" 84 $836
FSENCWS.24426624L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" 91 $940
FSENCWS.24426624R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" 91 $940
FSENCWS.24427224L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" 97 $953
FSENCWS.24427224R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" 97 $953
FSENCWS.24427824L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" 103 $1,155
FSENCWS.24427824R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" 103 $1,155
FSENCWS.24428424L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" 109 $1,170
FSENCWS.24428424R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" 109 $1,170
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCWS.30426030L 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" 98 $900
FSENCWS.30426030R 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" 98 $900
FSENCWS.30426630L 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" 106 $1,005
FSENCWS.30426630R 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" 106 $1,005
FSENCWS.30427230L 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" 112 $1,017
FSENCWS.30427230R 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" 112 $1,017
FSENCWS.30427830L 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" 122 $1,220
FSENCWS.30427830R 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" 122 $1,220
FSENCWS.30428430L 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" 127 $1,235
FSENCWS.30428430R 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" 127 $1,235
Friant & Associates | www.friant.com
SYSTEM 2
SY
STE
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
67
90° Extended Notched Corner   Worksurface (cont’d)
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
48” D
30” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
48” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCWS.24486024L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" 93 $847
FSENCWS.24486024R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" 93 $847
FSENCWS.24486624L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" 99 $953
FSENCWS.24486624R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" 99 $953
FSENCWS.24487224L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" 104 $974
FSENCWS.24487224R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" 104 $974
FSENCWS.24487824L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" 110 $1,188
FSENCWS.24487824R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" 110 $1,188
FSENCWS.24488424L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" 116 $1,194
FSENCWS.24488424R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" 116 $1,194
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCWS.30486030L 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" 108 $912
FSENCWS.30486030R 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" 108 $912
FSENCWS.30486630L 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" 116 $1,017
FSENCWS.30486630R 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" 116 $1,017
FSENCWS.30487230L 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" 123 $1,041
FSENCWS.30487230R 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" 123 $1,041
FSENCWS.30487830L 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" 134 $1,252
FSENCWS.30487830R 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" 134 $1,252
FSENCWS.30488430L 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" 146 $1,259
FSENCWS.30488430R 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" 146 $1,259
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not
an expression of their approval or authorization.
SYSTEM 2
SY
ST
E
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
68
DESCRIPTION
Worksurface hangs from a panel or Wall Strips.
It has a laminate top and a PVC edge. There
is a 7/8” gap at the back of the worksurface
for plug and cord passage. 60” to 84”
worksurfaces have a center support.
NOTES
• Includes one wire grommet, cantilever
brackets, one corner bracket, and
attachment hardware.
• Specify L for left extended, and R for right
extended.
• When ordering a worksurface spanning
a panel and a 3-Way, or two panels with
a 3-Way in between the panels, you will
need to:
• add 3.5” to the length of the worksurface
• add “-3W” to the part number
• add $80 to the list price
example:
Two 30” Frames with one 3-Way Connector
equals to 63.5”. In this case, order
FSECCWS.24366024L-3W ($563 + $80 =
$643)
• Mending plates are included with
rectangular worksurfaces only.
• Order mending plates separately if
placing this worksurface next to another
non-rectangular worksurface.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
product #: see charts below
edge finish: see page 8
support finish: LG Light Gray, MT Medium Tone,
DT Dark Tone
worksurface finish: see page 8
left or right extended: L for Left, R for Right
ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: FSECCWS.24366024R
edge finish: LG
support finish: DT
worksurface finish: M11
left or right extended: R
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
36” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSECCWS.24366024L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" 76 $694
FSECCWS.24366024R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" 76 $694
FSECCWS.24366624L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" 82 $774
FSECCWS.24366624R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" 82 $774
FSECCWS.24367224L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" 88 $785
FSECCWS.24367224R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" 88 $785
FSECCWS.24367824L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" 94 $942
FSECCWS.24367824R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" 94 $942
FSECCWS.24368424L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" 100 $951
FSECCWS.24368424R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" 100 $951
90° Extended Curved Corner
Right Extended shown
Friant & Associates | www.friant.com
SYSTEM 2
SY
STE
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
69
30” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
36” D
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
42” D
30” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
42” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSECCWS.30366030L 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" 87 $760
FSECCWS.30366030R 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" 87 $760
FSECCWS.30366630L 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" 95 $838
FSECCWS.30366630R 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" 95 $838
FSECCWS.30367230L 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" 102 $849
FSECCWS.30367230R 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" 102 $849
FSECCWS.30367830L 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" 110 $1,007
FSECCWS.30367830R 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" 110 $1,007
FSECCWS.30368430L 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" 117 $1,015
FSECCWS.30368430R 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" 117 $1,015
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSECCWS.24426024L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" 83 $836
FSECCWS.24426024R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" 83 $836
FSECCWS.24426624L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" 89 $940
FSECCWS.24426624R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" 89 $940
FSECCWS.24427224L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" 95 $953
FSECCWS.24427224R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" 95 $953
FSECCWS.24427824L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" 101 $1,155
FSECCWS.24427824R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" 101 $1,155
FSECCWS.24428424L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" 106 $1,170
FSECCWS.24428424R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" 106 $1,170
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSECCWS.30426030L 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" 95 $900
FSECCWS.30426030R 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" 95 $900
FSECCWS.30426630L 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" 103 $1,005
FSECCWS.30426630R 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" 103 $1,005
FSECCWS.30427230L 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" 110 $1,017
FSECCWS.30427230R 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" 110 $1,017
FSECCWS.30427830L 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" 118 $1,220
FSECCWS.30427830R 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" 118 $1,220
FSECCWS.30428430L 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" 125 $1,235
FSECCWS.30428430R 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" 125 $1,235
90° Extended Curved Corner   Worksurface (cont’d)
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not
an expression of their approval or authorization.
SYSTEM 2
SY
ST
E
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
70
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
48” D
30” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
48” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSECCWS.24486024L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" 89 $847
FSECCWS.24486024R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" 89 $847
FSECCWS.24486624L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" 95 $953
FSECCWS.24486624R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" 95 $953
FSECCWS.24487224L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" 101 $974
FSECCWS.24487224R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" 101 $974
FSECCWS.24487824L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" 107 $1,188
FSECCWS.24487824R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" 107 $1,188
FSECCWS.24488424L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" 112 $1,194
FSECCWS.24488424R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" 112 $1,194
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSECCWS.30486030L 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" 104 $912
FSECCWS.30486030R 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" 104 $912
FSECCWS.30486630L 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" 112 $1,017
FSECCWS.30486630R 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" 112 $1,017
FSECCWS.30487230L 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" 119 $1,041
FSECCWS.30487230R 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" 119 $1,041
FSECCWS.30487830L 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" 126 $1,252
FSECCWS.30487830R 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" 126 $1,252
FSECCWS.30488430L 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" 133 $1,259
FSECCWS.30488430R 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" 133 $1,259
Friant & Associates | www.friant.com
SYSTEM 2
SY
STE
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
71
DESCRIPTION
Worksurface hangs from a panel or Wall Strips.
It has a laminate top and a PVC edge. There
is a 7/8”gap at the back of the worksurface
for plug and cord passage. 54” to 84”
worksurfaces have a support center.
NOTES
• Includes one wire grommet, cantilever
brackets, one corner bracket.
• Specify L for left extended, and R for right
extended.
• Includes one Support Column Leg.
• Column Leg Finish: DT Dark Tone.
• Mending plates are included with
rectangular worksurfaces only.
• Order mending plates separately if
placing this worksurface next to another
non-rectangular worksurface.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
product #: see charts below
edge finish: see page 8
support finish: LG Light Gray, MT Medium Tone,
DT Dark Tone
worksurface finish: see page 8
mending plate: FASS22-0-ZN-LIST $3
left or right extended: L for Left, R for Right
ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: FSENCPWS.24366024R
edge finish: LG
support finish: DT
worksurface finish: M11
left or right extended: R
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
36” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCPWS.24366024L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" 89 $951
FSENCPWS.24366024R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" 89 $951
FSENCPWS.24366624L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" 95 $1,045
FSENCPWS.24366624R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" 95 $1,045
FSENCPWS.24367224L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" 101 $1,067
FSENCPWS.24367224R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" 101 $1,067
FSENCPWS.24367824L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" 107 $1,238
FSENCPWS.24367824R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" 107 $1,238
FSENCPWS.24368424L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" 112 $1,263
FSENCPWS.24368424R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" 112 $1,263
90° Extended Notched Corner Peninsula
Right Extended shown
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
42” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCPWS.24426024L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" 97 $1,080
FSENCPWS.24426024R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" 97 $1,080
FSENCPWS.24426624L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" 103 $1,198
FSENCPWS.24426624R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" 103 $1,198
FSENCPWS.24427224L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" 109 $1,220
FSENCPWS.24427224R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" 109 $1,220
FSENCPWS.24427824L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" 114 $1,482
FSENCPWS.24427824R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" 114 $1,482
FSENCPWS.24428424L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" 120 $1,489
FSENCPWS.24428424R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" 120 $1,489
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not
an expression of their approval or authorization.
SYSTEM 2
SY
ST
E
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
72
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
48” D
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
36” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCPWS.24486024L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" 104 $1,087
FSENCPWS.24486024R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" 104 $1,087
FSENCPWS.24486624L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" 110 $1,204
FSENCPWS.24486624R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" 110 $1,204
FSENCPWS.24487224L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" 116 $1,226
FSENCPWS.24487224R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" 116 $1,226
FSENCPWS.24487824L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" 121 $1,489
FSENCPWS.24487824R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" 121 $1,489
FSENCPWS.24488424L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" 127 $1,494
FSENCPWS.24488424R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" 127 $1,494
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCPWS.24366030L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 30" 94 $951
FSENCPWS.24366030R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 30" 94 $951
FSENCPWS.24366630L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 30" 102 $1,045
FSENCPWS.24366630R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 30" 102 $1,045
FSENCPWS.24367230L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 30" 109 $1,067
FSENCPWS.24367230R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 30" 109 $1,067
FSENCPWS.24367830L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 30" 116 $1,238
FSENCPWS.24367830R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 30" 116 $1,238
FSENCPWS.24368430L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 30" 123 $1,263
FSENCPWS.24368430R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 30" 123 $1,263
Friant & Associates | www.friant.com
SYSTEM 2
SY
STE
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
73
90° Extended Notched Corner Peninsula (cont’d)
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
42” D
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
48” D
30” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
36” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCPWS.24426030L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 30" 102 $1,080
FSENCPWS.24426030R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 30" 102 $1,080
FSENCPWS.24426630L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 30" 110 $1,198
FSENCPWS.24426630R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 30" 110 $1,198
FSENCPWS.24427230L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 30" 117 $1,220
FSENCPWS.24427230R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 30" 117 $1,220
FSENCPWS.24427830L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 30" 124 $1,482
FSENCPWS.24427830R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 30" 124 $1,482
FSENCPWS.24428430L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 30" 131 $1,489
FSENCPWS.24428430R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 30" 131 $1,489
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCPWS.24486030L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 30" 111 $1,087
FSENCPWS.24486030R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 30" 111 $1,087
FSENCPWS.24486630L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 30" 119 $1,204
FSENCPWS.24486630R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 30" 119 $1,204
FSENCPWS.24487230L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 30" 126 $1,226
FSENCPWS.24487230R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 30" 126 $1,226
FSENCPWS.24487830L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 30" 133 $1,489
FSENCPWS.24487830R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 30" 133 $1,489
FSENCPWS.24488430L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 30" 140 $1,494
FSENCPWS.24488430R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 30" 140 $1,494
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCPWS.30366030L 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" 95 $1,015
FSENCPWS.30366030R 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" 95 $1,015
FSENCPWS.30366630L 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" 103 $1,110
FSENCPWS.30366630R 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" 103 $1,110
FSENCPWS.30367230L 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" 110 $1,133
FSENCPWS.30367230R 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" 110 $1,133
FSENCPWS.30367830L 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" 118 $1,303
FSENCPWS.30367830R 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" 118 $1,303
FSENCPWS.30368430L 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" 125 $1,329
FSENCPWS.30368430R 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" 125 $1,329
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not
an expression of their approval or authorization.
SYSTEM 2
SY
ST
E
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
74
30” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
42” D
30” D CONNECTING SIDE
30” D EXTENSION
48” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCPWS.30426030L 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" 106 $1,146
FSENCPWS.30426030R 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" 106 $1,146
FSENCPWS.30426630L 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" 114 $1,264
FSENCPWS.30426630R 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" 114 $1,264
FSENCPWS.30427230L 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" 121 $1,286
FSENCPWS.30427230R 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" 121 $1,286
FSENCPWS.30427830L 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" 128 $1,507
FSENCPWS.30427830R 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" 128 $1,507
FSENCPWS.30428430L 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" 135 $1,532
FSENCPWS.30428430R 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" 135 $1,532
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSENCPWS.30486030L 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" 116 $1,153
FSENCPWS.30486030R 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" 116 $1,153
FSENCPWS.30486630L 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" 124 $1,271
FSENCPWS.30486630R 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" 124 $1,271
FSENCPWS.30487230L 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" 131 $1,293
FSENCPWS.30487230R 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" 131 $1,293
FSENCPWS.30487830L 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" 138 $1,511
FSENCPWS.30487830R 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" 138 $1,511
FSENCPWS.30488430L 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" 144 $1,538
FSENCPWS.30488430R 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" 144 $1,538
Friant & Associates | www.friant.com
SYSTEM 2
SY
STE
M
  W
O
R
K
SU
R
FA
C
E
S
75
DESCRIPTION
Worksurface hangs from a panel or Wall Strips.
It has a laminate top and a PVC edge. There is
a 7/8” gap at the back of the worksurface for
plug and cord passage.
NOTES
• Includes one wire grommet, cantilever
brackets, one corner bracket, and
attachment hardware.
• Specify L for left extended, and R for right
extended.
• Includes one Support Column Leg.
• Column Leg Finish: DT Dark Tone.
• Mending plates are included with
rectangular worksurfaces only.
• Order mending plates separately if
placing this worksurface next to another
non-rectangular worksurface.
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS
product #: see charts below
edge finish: see page 8
support finish: LG Light Gray, MT Medium Tone,
DT Dark Tone
worksurface finish: page 8
left or right extended: L for Left, R for Right
ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: FSECCPWS.24366024L
edge finish: LG
support finish: DT
worksurface finish: M11
left or right extended: L
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
36” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSECCPWS.24366024L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" 87 $951
FSECCPWS.24366024R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" 87 $951
FSECCPWS.24366624L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" 93 $1,045
FSECCPWS.24366624R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" 93 $1,045
FSECCPWS.24367224L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" 99 $1,067
FSECCPWS.24367224R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" 99 $1,067
FSECCPWS.24367824L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" 105 $1,238
FSECCPWS.24367824R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" 105 $1,238
FSECCPWS.24368424L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" 110 $1,263
FSECCPWS.24368424R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" 110 $1,263
Extended Curved Corner Peninsula
Right Extended shown
24” D CONNECTING SIDE
24” D EXTENSION
42” D
PART # HEIGHT A B C D WT. (LBS) PRICE
FSECCPWS.24426024L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" 94 $1,080
FSECCPWS.24426024R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" 94 $1,080
FSECCPWS.24426624L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" 100 $1,198
FSECCPWS.24426624R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" 100 $1,198
FSECCPWS.24427224L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" 106 $1,220
FSECCPWS.24427224R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" 106 $1,220
FSECCPWS.24427824L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" 111 $1,482
FSECCPWS.24427824R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" 111 $1,482
FSECCPWS.24428424L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" 116 $1,489
FSECCPWS.24428424R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" 116 $1,489